

SC no.349/2020
State Vs. Pankaj Punia & others
FIR no. 09/2020
PS : Tilak Nagar
u/s. 392/394/397/411/34 IPC & 25/27 Arms Act

11.10.2021

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused persons Pankaj Pooniya, Kunal, Keshav @ Gaurav and Kapil @ Monu are produced from JC.
Accused persons Priyanshu Gautam and Sachin Dangi are present on bail.
Sh. Jitender Wadhwa, Ld. Counsel for accused persons Pankaj Pooniya, Priyanshu Gautam and Sachin Dangi.

Put up for consideration of charge on 01.12.2021.

At the request of Ld. State Counsel, let the IO be called for next date.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
11.10.2021