

SC No. 349/2020
FIR No. 109/2020
PS: Tilak Nagar
State Vs. Pankaj Punia

11.02.2022

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for the State
through V.C.
Sh Sanjay Suri, Ld. Counsel for accused Kunal
through V.C.
Sh. R.D. Dubey, Ld. Counsel for all other accused
through V.C.
Accused produced from J.C through V.C

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.03.2022.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
11.02.2022