

SC NO. 349/2020
STATE Vs. Pankaj Punia
FIR NO. 09 /2020
PS (Tilak Nagar)

20.04.2023

Present : Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Priyanashu Gautam is absent.
Remaining all the accused persons are present on
bail.

Issue production warrants against the accused
Priyanashu Gautam as he is in Tihar Jail in case FIR No.
333/2022, PS Narela Industrial Area for the NDOH..

PW Lakshay is present but discharged unexamined
for today. He be summoned again for the NDOH.

Put up for PE on 10.08.2023. Let remaining
unexamined witnesses alongwith case property, if any be
summoned for the date fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
20.04.2023