

SC no. 349/2020
STATE Vs. Pankaj Punia
FIR NO. 09 /2020
PS (Tilak Nagar)

17.11.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Priyanshu Gautam produced from J/C but
he is on bail in this case.
Remaining accused persons are present on bail
alongwith Ld. Counsel.

PW IO/SI Anshu is present but discharge
unexamined for today. He be summoned again for the NDOH.

Put up for purpose fixed on **23.02.2024.**

(READER)
17.11.2023